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“What we learn with pleasure we never forget.”

- Alfred Mercier
APRIL 2021
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Tic-Tac-Toe Of Shapes

(Grade 1)

Mahavir Jayanti
Pre Mid Term (Grade 10)

Good Friday

New Session Begins 

(Hatchlings - Grade 9)

Ambedkar Jayanti
Pre Mid Term 

(Grade 10)

Magic Of Good Manners

(Hatchlings -Grade 1)
Ram Navmi

Pre Mid Term (Grade 10)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 10)

Parent Educator Meet

(Grade 3-9)

Parent Educator Meet

(Hatchlings -Grade 2)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 10)

Labour Day

Card Making & Slogan

Writing (Grade 6-9)

Earth Day Celebration

E-Waste Wonders (Grade 4-5)

Recycle Rejoice (Grade 2-3)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 10)
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MAY 2021
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Parent Educator Meet

(Grade 1-9)

Summer Break Begins

(Hatchlings- Grade 8)

Card Making for

Mother's Day (Grade 1-5)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9) Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9)

Lime N Lemony

(Pre Primary)

Buddha Purnima

Pre Mid Term (Grade 5-8)

Mother's Day Thank you

Video Messages 

(Grade 6-8)

Self-Composed

Poem Writing Grade 9-10)

Mother's Day Celebration

(Hatchlings - Grade 5)
Parent Educator Meet

(Grade 10)

Cleanliness Drive 

(Hatchlings- Grade 1)

Eid Ul Fitr

Summer Break Begins

(Grade 9- 10)

“Winners don’t do different things; they do

things differently.” – Shiv Khera

Admin Working

Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9)
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JUNE 2021
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School Reopens

(Hatchlings- Grade 11)

“You must be the change you want to see

in the world.” – Mahatma Gandhi

Admin Working Admin Working Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working

Admin Working
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Bridge Building (Grade 6-8)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 11)

Mid Term (Grade 10)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 11)

PT 1 (Grade 1-2) 

Mid Term (Grade 10)

Spell Bee- English

(Grade 3-9)

Mid Term (Grade 10)
PT 1 (Grade 1- 2)

Mid Term (Grade 10)

Spell Bee- Hindi

(Grade 1-9)

Rhyme And Rhythm-

English Recitation

Competition

(Fledglings)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 11)

Community Service

Distribution Of Glucon- D

PT 1 (Grade 1- 2)

Science Sculpture

Exhibition (Grade 6 - 10)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 11

Parent Educator Meet

(Pre-Primary, Grade 10 & 11)

Internal Assessments

Begins (Grade 1-5)

Mid Term (Grade 10) PT 1 (Grade 1-2)

Mid Term (Grade 10)
Spell Bee- English

(Grade 1 -2)

Eid-Ul-Adha PT 1 (Grade 1- 2)

Little Scientific

Minds (Grade 2-3)

Parent Educator Meet

(Grade 1-5)

“Anyone who has never made a mistake has never

tried anything new.” - Albert Einstein

Science Week (Grade 2-9) Fireless Cooking (Grade 4 - 5)

ASSESSMENT / EXAM HOLIDAY EVENT / COMPETITIONS PEM / RESULT SCHOOL REOPENS



AUGUST 2021

SUN

SUN

SUN

SUN

SUN

1

8

15

22

29

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

WED

WED

WED

THU

THU

THU

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

6

13

20

27

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Janamashtami

Sawan Shivratri

Pre Mid Term (Grade 11)

PT 2(Grade 1- 2)

Mid Term (Grade 10)

Environment Week

(Hatchlings- Grade 1)

Parent Educator Meet

(Grade 3-11)

PT 2 (Grade 1- 2)

Role Play Theme Patriotism

(Grade 2-4)

Veer Ras Kavita 

(Grade 5)

Mime On Struggle

Movement (Grade 6-8) 

Walk The Ramp

Competition (Nestlings)

Jashn-E-Azaadi 

(Hatchlings - Grade 1)

Investiture Ceremony

(Grade 6-11)

Janamashtami Celebrations

(Hatchlings - Fledglings)

Pre Mid Term (Grade 11) Pre Mid Term (Grade 11)

Speeches of Famous 

Personalities (Grade 9,10,11)

English Recitation

(Grade 1)

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan PT 2 (Grade 1- 2)

“They know enough who know how to learn.” 

– Henry Adams

Muharram Admin Working
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SEPTEMBER 2021
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Nanhe Sur (Grade 1)

Doha Vachan (Grade 2-3)
Hindi  Week (Grade 1-10)

PT 2 (Grade 1- 2) 

Mid Term (Grade 3-8)

Post Mid Term (Grade 10)

Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11)

Post Mid Term (Grade 10)
Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11)

Mid Term (Grade 5-11)

Post Mid Term (Grade 10)

Nukkad Natak

(Grade 4-5)

Bhashan Pratiyogita

(Grade 9-10)

Veggie Parade Competition

(Hatchlings)

Veer Ras Kavita

(Grade 6-8)

Parent Educator Meet

Result (Grade 3-11)

Parent Educator Meet

(Hatchlings - Grade 2)

Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11)

Post Mid Term (Grade 10)

Object Talk Competition

(Fledglings)

Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11)

Post Mid Term (Grade 10)

PT 2 (Grade 1 - 2)

Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11) Post Mid Term (Grade 10)

Dance Week (Pre Primary)

“Education is not preparation for life;

education is life itself.” – John Dewey
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Quiz On Fundamentals

Rights And Duties 

(Grade 7 - 8)

Travelogue  (Grade 6)

Dussehra

Valmiki Jayanti

Youth Parliament

(Grade 9-11)

Cultural Extravaganza 

(Grade 3-5)

Autumn Break Begins Maha Navmi

Gandhi Jayanti

Color & Shapes Week

(Pre Primary)

Mental Health Week

(Pre-Primary-Grade 11)

Eid-Ul-Milad

Karva Chauth 
Social Science Week

(Grade 3-11)

“The roots of education are bitter,

but the fruit is sweet.” – Aristotle

Admin Working

Admin Working

School Reopens

(Hatchlings- Grade 11)
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Post Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11)

Pre Board (Grade 10)

Govardhan Puja

School Reopens

(Hatchlings- Grade 11)

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Post Mid Term (Grade 3-9)

Pre Board (Grade 10)

Parent Educator Meet

(Pre-Primary)

Diwali

Plasticine Modelling

Competition (Nestlings)

Poem Recitation (Grade 7 - 8)

Fascinating Fairy Tale

(Grade 3)

PT 3 (Grade 1 - 2)

One Act Play 

(Grade 9 & 11)

Post Mid Term 

(Grade 3-9,11)

PT 3 (Grade 1 -2)

Diya Decoration 

(Grade 1-3)

Bandhanwar Making

(Grade 4-5)

Rangoli Making 

(Grade 6-7)

Diwali Break 

Begins

Create Your Canvas

(Grade 1- 2)

News Reading (Grade 6)

Story Making 

(Grade 4 & 5)

Pre Board (Grade 10)

Candle Making 

(Grade 8-11)
Bhai Dooj

Parent Educator Meet

 (Grade 3-11)

All About Me Stage 

Presentation

(Hatchlings)

Talent Hunt 

(Grade 6-9 & 11)

Post Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11)

“When people are determined they can

overcome anything.” - Nelson Mandela

English Week (Grade 1-11)
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Post Mid Term 

(Grade 3-9,11)

PT 3 (Grade 1 - 2)

Post Mid Term

(Grade 5-8,11)

Pre Board (Grade 10)

Green Food Week

(Pre Primary)

Math Week (Grade 2-9)

Christmas Celebration

(Hatchlings - Grade 2)

Christmas Carols 

(Grade 3-5)

Bake For Sale 

(Grade 6-11)

Linguistic Fiesta

(Grade 5-9)

Christmas

Parent Educator Meet

(Hatchlings - Grade 11)

Pre Board (Grade 10)

PT 3 (Grade 1- 2)

Post Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11) Pre Board (Grade 10)

Math Relay (Grade 2-3)

Calcoholics (Grade 8-9)

Rangometry (Grade 4-5)

Matheletes (Grade 6-7)

Winter Break Begins

(Hatchlings - Grade 11)

“It always seems impossible until it's done.”

- Nelson Mandela

PT 3 (Grade 1- 2)

Admin Working

Manthan Master Chef 

Competition (Fledglings)
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Technitude Republic Day

(Grade 3-11)

Revision Test (Grade 10)

Makar Sakranti

Republic Day 

Splash The Color

Competition

(Hatchlings)

School Reopens

(Hatchlings - Grade 11)

Revision Test (Grade 10)

Revision Test (Grade 10)

Revision Test (Grade 10)

Revision Test (Grade 10) Revision Test (Grade 10)

"Don't count the days. Make the days count."

- Muhammad Ali

Admin Working Admin Working Admin Working Admin Working Admin Working

Admin Working

Vocabulary Week

(Pre Primary)

Hindi Recitation Competition

(Nestlings)
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Final Term (Grade 3-8)

Final Term (Grade 9 &11)

PT 4 (Grade 1-2)

Final Term (Grade 9 &11)

Final Term (Grade 9 &11)
Final Term (Grade 9 &11)

PT 4 (Grade 1- 2)

Parent Educator Meet

(Grade 3-8)

Final Term (Grade 9&11) Guru Ravidass Jayanti Final Term (Grade 9 &11) PT 4 (Grade 1 -2)

PT 4 (Grade 1 - 2) 

Parent Educator Meet

Result Declaration

(Grade 9 &11)

“Education is the manifestation of perfection

already in a man.” – Swami Vivekananda

Health Week- Sports & Yoga 

(Pre Primary - Grade 4)
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MARCH 2022

SUN

SUN

SUN

SUN

SUN

6

13

20

27

MON

MON

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

WED

WED

WED

THU

THU

THU

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

4

11

18

25

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

5

12

19

26

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

PT 4 (Grade 1 - 2)

Final Term (Grade 3-8) Final Term (Grade 3-8)

Final Term (Grade 3-8)

Parent Educator Meet

Result Declaration

(Hatchlings, Nestlings, 

Grade 1 & 2)

Holi

Meet & Greet

(Hatchlings -Grade 9)

Meet & Greet

(Hatchlings - Grade 9)

Maha Shivratri New Session (Grade 10 & 12) Final Term (Grade 3-8)

Final Term (Grade 5-8)

Parent Educator Meet

Result Declaration

(Grade 3,4 & 6-8)

“Hard work never brings fatigue. It brings satisfaction.”

- Narendra Modi

Final Term (Grade 3-8)

Graduation Ceremony

(Grade 5)

Admin Working

Parent Educator Meet 
Result Declaration

(Fledglings)
Graduation Ceremony
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