

"What we learn with pleasure we never forget." - Alfred Mercier



SCHOOL REOPENS

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU 1	FRI 2	SAT 3
					Good Friday	
SUN 4	MON 5	TUE 6	WED 7	THU 8	FRI 9	SAT 10
	New Session Begins (Hatchlings - Grade 9)					
SUN 11	MON 12	TUE 13	WED 14	THU 15	FRI 16	SAT 17
			Ambedkar Jayanti		Pre Mid Term (Grade 10)	Parent Educator Meet (Hatchlings -Grade 2)
SUN 18	MON 19	TUE 20	WED 21	THU 22	FRI 23	SAT 24
	Magic Of Good Manners (Hatchlings -Grade 1)		Ram Navmi	Earth Day Celebration E-Waste Wonders (Grade 4-5) Recycle Rejoice (Grade 2-3)		Parent Educator Meet
	Pre Mid Term (Grade 10)			Pre Mid Term (Grade 10)		(Grade 3-9)
SUN 25	MON 26	TUE 27	WED 28	THU 29	FRI 30	SAT
Mahavir Jayanti	Pre Mid Term (Grade 10)	Tic-Tac-Toe Of Shapes (Grade 1)	Pre Mid Term (Grade 10)		Labour Day Card Making & Slogan Writing (Grade 6-9) Pre Mid Term (Grade 10)	



"Winners don't do different things; they do things differently." – Shiv Khera



SUN 30	MON 31	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT 1
	Summer Break Begins (Grade 9- 10)					
SUN 2	MON 3	TUE 4	WED 5	THU 6	FRI 7	SAT 8
		Card Making for Mother's Day (Grade 1-5)	Mother's Day Thank you Video Messages (Grade 6-8)	Self-Composed Poem Writing Grade 9-10)	Mother's Day Celebration (Hatchlings - Grade 5) Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9)	Parent Educator Meet (Grade 10)
SUN 9	MON 10	TUE 11	WED 12	THU 13	FRI 14	SAT 15
	Cleanliness Drive (Hatchlings- Grade 1) Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9)		Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9)	Eid Ul Fitr	Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9)	Admin Working
SUN 16	MON 17	TUE 18	WED 19	THU 20	FRI 21	SAT 22
	Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9)		Lime N Lemony (Pre Primary) Pre Mid Term (Grade 3-9)		Pre Mid Term (Grade 5-8)	
SUN 23	MON 24	TUE 25	WED 26	THU 27	FRI 28	SAT 29
	Summer Break Begins (Hatchlings- Grade 8)	Parent Educator Meet (Grade 1-9)	Buddha Purnima			





"You must be the change you want to see in the world." – Mahatma Gandhi



SUN	MON	TUE 1	WED 2	THU 3	FRI 4	SAT 5
		Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	
SUN 6	MON 7	TUE 8	WED 9	THU 10	FRI 11	SAT 12
	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	
SUN 13	MON 14	TUE 15	WED 16	THU 17	FRI 18	SAT 19
	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	
SUN 20	MON 21	TUE 22	WED 23	THU 24	FRI 25	SAT 26
	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	
SUN 27	MON 28	TUE 29	WED 30	THU	FRI	SAT
	School Reopens (Hatchlings- Grade 11)					



"Anyone who has never made a mistake has never tried anything new." - Albert Einstein



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU 1	FRI 2	SAT 3
				Internal Assessments Begins (Grade 1-5)	Mid Term (Grade 10) Pre Mid Term (Grade 11) PT 1 (Grade 1-2)	
SUN 4	MON 5	TUE 6	WED 7	THU 8	FRI 9	SAT 10
	Mid Term (Grade 10) Spell Bee- English (Grade 3-9)			Mid Term (Grade 10)	PT 1 (Grade 1-2)	
SUN 11	MON 12	TUE 13	WED 14	THU 15	FRI 16	SAT 17
	Mid Term (Grade 10)	Spell Bee- English (Grade 1 -2)	Mid Term (Grade 10)		PT 1 (Grade 1- 2) Mid Term (Grade 10)	
SUN 18	MON 19	TUE 20	WED 21	THU 22	FRI 23	SAT 24
	Spell Bee- Hindi (Grade 1-9)	Eid-Ul-Adha	Rhyme And Rhythm- English Recitation Competition (Fledglings)		PT 1 (Grade 1- 2)	Parent Educator Meet (Pre-Primary, Grade 10 & 11)
SUN 25	MON 26	TUE 27	WED 28	THU 29	FRI 30	SAT 31
	Science Week (Grade 2-9)	Bridge Building (Grade 6-8)	Fireless Cooking (Grade 4 - 5)	Little Scientific	Community Service Distribution Of Glucon- D PT 1 (Grade 1- 2)	Parent Educator Meet
	Pre Mid Term (Grade 11)		Pre Mid Term (Grade 11)	Minds (Grade 2-3)	Science Sculpture Exhibition (Grade 6 - 10) Pre Mid Term (Grade 11	(Grade 1-5)

ASSESSMENT / EXAM

HOLIDAY

EVENT / COMPETITIONS

PEM / RESULT

"They know enough who know how to learn." – Henry Adams



SUN 1	MON 2	TUE 3	WED 4	THU 5	FRI 6	SAT 7
	Pre Mid Term (Grade 11)		Pre Mid Term (Grade 11)	PT 2 (Grade 1- 2)	Sawan Shivratri	
SUN 8	MON 9	TUE 10	WED 11	THU 12	FRI 13	SAT 14
	Pre Mid Term (Grade 11)	Speeches of Famous Personalities (Grade 9,10,11)	English Recitation (Grade 1)	Role Play Theme Patriotism (Grade 2-4) Veer Ras Kavita (Grade 5) Mime On Struggle Movement (Grade 6-8)	Walk The Ramp Competition (Nestlings) Jashn-E-Azaadi (Hatchlings - Grade 1) Investiture Ceremony (Grade 6-11)	
SUN 15	MON 16	TUE 17	WED 18	THU 19	FRI 20	SAT 21
Independence Day				Muharram	PT 2(Grade 1- 2) Mid Term (Grade 10)	Admin Working
SUN 22	MON 23	TUE 24	WED 25	THU 26	FRI 27	SAT 28
Raksha Bandhan	Environment Week (Hatchlings- Grade 1)			PT 2 (Grade 1- 2)	Janamashtami Celebrations (Hatchlings - Fledglings)	Parent Educator Meet (Grade 3-11)
SUN 29	MON 30	TUE 31	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	Janamashtami					



"Education is not preparation for life; education is life itself." – John Dewey

SEPTEMBER 2021

SUN	MON	TUE	WED 1	THU 2	FRI 3	SAT 4
					PT 2 (Grade 1- 2)	
SUN 5	MON 6	TUE 7	WED 8	THU 9	FRI 10	SAT 11
	Mid Term (Grade 3-8) Post Mid Term (Grade 10)		Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11) Post Mid Term (Grade 10)	Object Talk Competition (Fledglings)	Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11) Post Mid Term (Grade 10) PT 2 (Grade 1 - 2)	
SUN 12	MON 13	TUE 14	WED 15	THU 16	FRI 17	SAT 18
	Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11) Post Mid Term (Grade 10)		Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11)	Post Mid Term (Grade 10)	Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11)	Parent Educator Meet (Hatchlings - Grade 2)
SUN 19	MON 20	TUE 21	WED 22	THU 23	FRI 24	SAT 25
	Mid Term (Grade 5-11) Post Mid Term (Grade 10) Dance Week (Pre Primary)			Veggie Parade Competition (Hatchlings)		Parent Educator Meet Result (Grade 3-11)
		TUE 00		71111 70	551	CAT
SUN 26	MON 27	TUE 28	WED 29	THU 30	FRI	SAT
	Hindi Week (Grade 1-10)	Nanhe Sur (Grade 1) Doha Vachan (Grade 2-3)	Nukkad Natak (Grade 4-5) Bhashan Pratiyogita (Grade 9-10)	Veer Ras Kavita (Grade 6-8)		

ASSESSMENT / EXAM

HOLIDAY

EVENT / COMPETITIONS

PEM / RESULT

"The roots of education are bitter, but the fruit is sweet." – Aristotle



SUN 31	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI 1	SAT 2
						Gandhi Jayanti
SUN 3	MON 4	TUE 5	WED 6	THU 7	FRI 8	SAT 9
	Color & Shapes Week (Pre Primary) Mental Health Week (Pre-Primary-Grade 11)					Admin Working
SUN 10	MON 11	TUE 12	WED 13	THU 14	FRI 15	SAT 16
	Autumn Break Begins			Maha Navmi	Dussehra	
SUN 17	MON 18	TUE 19	WED 20	THU 21	FRI 22	SAT 23
	School Reopens (Hatchlings- Grade 11)	Eid-Ul-Milad	Valmiki Jayanti			
SUN 24	MON 25	TUE 26	WED 27	THU 28	FRI 29	SAT 30
Karva Chauth	Social Science Week (Grade 3-11)	Travelogue (Crade 6)	Quiz On Fundamentals Rights And Duties (Grade 7 - 8)	Youth Parliament (Grade 9-11)	Cultural Extravaganza (Grade 3-5)	Admin Working

ASSESSMENT / EXAM

HOLIDAY

EVENT / COMPETITIONS

PEM / RESULT

"When people are determined they can overcome anything." - Nelson Mandela

NOVEMBER 2021

SUN	MON 1	TUE 2	WED 3	THU 4	FRI 5	SAT 6
	Diya Decoration (Grade 1-3) Bandhanwar Making (Grade 4-5) Rangoli Making (Grade 6-7)	Candle Making (Grade 8-11)	Diwali Break Begins	Diwali	Govardhan Puja	Bhai Dooj
SUN 7	MON 8	TUE 9	WED 10	THU 11	FRI 12	SAT 13
	School Reopens (Hatchlings- Grade 11)	Create Your Canvas (Grade 1- 2)		Plasticine Modelling Competition (Nestlings) Poem Recitation (Grade 7 - 8)	PT 3 (Grade 1 - 2) One Act Play	Parent Educator Meet (Grade 3-11)
	English Week (Grade 1-11)	(,	(Grade 4 & 5)	Fascinating Fairy Tale (Grade 3)	(Grade 9 & 11)	(orde 5 h)
SUN 14	MON 15	TUE 16	WED 17	THU 18	FRI 19	SAT 20
			All About Me Stage Presentation (Hatchlings)	Talent Hunt (Grade 6-9 & 11)	Guru Nanak Jayanti	
SUN 21	MON 22	TUE 23	WED 24	THU 25	FRI 26	SAT 27
	Post Mid Term (Grade 3-9) Pre Board (Grade 10)		Post Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11)	Pre Board (Grade 10)	Post Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11) PT 3 (Grade 1 -2)	Parent Educator Meet (Pre-Primary)
SUN 28	MON 29	TUE 30	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	Post Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11) Pre Board (Grade 10)					



"It always seems impossible until it's done." - Nelson Mandela

DECEMBER 2021

SUN	MON	TUE	WED 1	THU 2	FRI 3	SAT 4
			Post Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11)	Pre Board (Grade 10)	Post Mid Term (Grade 3-9,11) PT 3 (Grade 1 - 2)	Admin Working
SUN 5	MON 6	TUE 7	WED 8	THU 9	FRI 10	SAT 11
	Post Mid Term (Grade 5-8,11)			Pre Board (Grade 10)	PT 3 (Grade 1- 2)	
	Pre Board (Grade 10)			Manthan Master Chef Competition (Fledglings)		
SUN 12	MON 13	TUE 14	WED 15	THU 16	FRI 17	SAT 18
					PT 3 (Grade 1- 2)	Parent Educator Meet (Hatchlings - Grade 11)
SUN 19	MON 20	TUE 21	WED 22	THU 23	FRI 24	SAT 25
	Green Food Week (Pre Primary) Math Week (Grade 2-9)	Math Relay (Grade 2-3) Calcoholics (Grade 8-9)	Rangometry (Grade 4-5) Matheletes (Grade 6-7)		Christmas Celebration (Hatchlings - Grade 2) Christmas Carols (Grade 3-5) Bake For Sale (Grade 6-11)	Christmas
SUN 26	MON 27	TUE 28	WED 29	THU 30	FRI 31	SAT
				Linguistic Fiesta (Grade 5-9)	Winter Break Begins (Hatchlings - Grade 11)	



"Don't count the days. Make the days count." - Muhammad Ali



SUN 30	MON 31	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT 1
	Revision Test (Grade 10)					
SUN 2	MON 3	TUE 4	WED 5	THU 6	FRI 7	SAT 8
	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	Admin Working	
SUN 9	MON 10	TUE 11	WED 12	THU 13	FRI 14	SAT 15
	School Reopens (Hatchlings - Grade 11)				Makar Sakranti	
SUN 16	MON 17	TUE 18	WED 19	THU 20	FRI 21	SAT 22
		Revision Test (Grade 10)			Revision Test (Grade 10) Hindi Recitation Competition (Nestlings)	Admin Working
SUN 23	MON 24	TUE 25	WED 26	THU 27	FRI 28	SAT 29
	Revision Test (Grade 10)	Technitude Republic Day (Grade 3-11)	Republic Day	Revision Test (Grade 10)	Splash The Color Competition	Revision Test (Grade 10)
	Vocabulary Week (Pre Primary)	(Grade 5-11)			(Hatchlings)	

ASSESSMENT / EXAM



EVENT / COMPETITIONS

PEM / RESULT

"Education is the manifestation of perfection already in a man." – Swami Vivekananda

FEBRUARY 2022

SUN	MON	TUE 1	WED 2	THU 3	FRI 4	SAT 5
					Final Term (Grade 9 &11) PT 4 (Grade 1-2)	
SUN 6	MON 7	TUE 8	WED 9	THU 10	FRI 11	SAT 12
	Final Term (Grade 9 &11) Health Week- Sports & Yoga (Pre Primary - Grade 4)		Final Term (Grade 9 &11)		Final Term (Grade 9 &11) PT 4 (Grade 1- 2)	Parent Educator Meet (Grade 3-8)
SUN 13	MON 14	TUE 15	WED 16	THU 17	FRI 18	SAT 19
	Final Term (Grade 9&11)		Guru Ravidass Jayanti	Final Term (Grade 9 &11)	PT 4 (Grade 1 -2)	
SUN 20	MON 21	TUE 22	WED 23	THU 24	FRI 25	SAT 26
					PT 4 (Grade 1 - 2)	Parent Educator Meet Result Declaration (Grade 9 &11)
SUN 27	MON 28	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	Final Term (Grade 3-8)					



"Hard work never brings fatigue. It brings satisfaction." - Narendra Modi



SUN	MON	TUE 1	WED 2	THU 3	FRI 4	SAT 5
		Maha Shivratri	New Session (Grade 10 & 12)	Final Term (Grade 3-8)	PT 4 (Grade 1 - 2)	
SUN 6	MON 7	TUE 8	WED 9	THU 10	FRI 11	SAT 12
	Final Term (Grade 3-8)		Final Term (Grade 3-8)		Final Term (Grade 3-8)	Admin Working
SUN 13	MON 14	TUE 15	WED 16	THU 17	FRI 18	SAT 19
	Final Term (Grade 3-8)		Final Term (Grade 5-8) Parent Educator Meet Result Declaration (Fledglings) Graduation Ceremony	Parent Educator Meet Result Declaration (Hatchlings, Nestlings, Grade 1 & 2)	Holi	
SUN 20	MON 21	TUE 22	WED 23	THU 24	FRI 25	SAT 26
			Graduation Ceremony (Grade 5)	Parent Educator Meet Result Declaration (Grade 3,4 & 6-8)	Meet & Greet (Hatchlings -Grade 9)	Meet & Greet (Hatchlings - Grade 9)
SUN 27	MON 28	TUE 29	WED 30	THU 31	FRI	SAT

